INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
DIFFUSER WITH PERFORATED PLATE FOR SUPPLY
DA360S
Installation dimensions
ø
 N
50

Possible deliveries
Specifications description
How to order
• DT003: Damper with several radial
opposed segments. Adjustable
through the diffuser after opening
the hinged perforated plate.
Construction out of sheet steel and
painted black (RAL 9005).
• DA360: diffuser with clips lock
• DA360S: diffuser with clips lock and
side entry
• DA361S: like DA360S, but with
damper in side entry
• DA360SG: DA360S with insulated
plenum
• DA361SG: DA361S with insulated
plenum
• DA360P: Steel modular plate for
false ceiling mounting : dimensions
594 x 594 mm, painted white
(RAL 9010)
For further information, see p. 2 501
Example:
Square steel supply diffuser with clips
lock and with 4 adjustable deflector
plates and circular side entry spigot.
The diffuser is painted white (RAL 9010)
Type: DA360S
size ... mm
Size
160
200
250
315
∅∅ N
158
198
248
313
H
55
69
89
109
INTERNATIONAL
a) Diffuser
b) Damper
Size
- :diffuser only without plenum
S:diffuser and plenum with side entry
Size Dimension A
All dimensions in mm.
D A 3 6 0 S - 0 3 1 5 0 5 9 4
D T 0 0 3 - - 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0
- : non insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
DA360S size 315  x 594 mm with damper type DT003 size 315 mm.
0: without damper in the inlet spigot
1: with damper in the inlet spigot